
101 nights departing January 20, 
2025    

Princess ❘ Island Princess    

    

Date Port Arrive Depart 

Monday, January 20 Los Angeles (San Pedro), CA   6:00pm 

Tuesday, January 21 At Sea   

Wednesday, January 22 At Sea   

Thursday, January 23 At Sea   

Friday, January 24 At Sea   

Saturday, January 25 At Sea   

Sunday, January 26 Honolulu, Oahu, HI  7:00am 11:00pm 

Monday, January 27 Lahaina, Maui, HI 8:00am 6:00pm 

Tuesday, January 28 At Sea   

Wednesday, January 29 At Sea   

Thursday, January 30 Cross International Date Line (Cruising)  

Saturday, February 1 At Sea   

Sunday, February 2 At Sea   

Monday, February 3 At Sea   

Tuesday, February 4 Suva, Fiji 7:00am 4:00pm 

Wednesday, February 5 At Sea   

Thursday, February 6 At Sea   

Friday, February 7 Bay of Islands, New Zealand  7:00am 5:00pm 

Saturday, February 8 At Sea   

Sunday, February 9 Napier, New Zealand  7:00am 2:00pm 

Monday, February 10 Picton, New Zealand 8:00am 5:00pm 

Tuesday, February 11 At Sea   

Wednesday, February 12 Dunedin (Port Chalmers), New Zealand  7:00am 5:00pm 

Thursday, February 13 Fiordland National Park, New Zealand (Cruising)   

Friday, February 14 At Sea   

Saturday, February 15 At Sea   

Sunday, February 16 Sydney, Australia  7:00am 10:00pm 

Monday, February 17 At Sea   

Tuesday, February 18 Burnie, Tasmania, Australia  9:00am 5:00pm 

Wednesday, February 19 Melbourne, Australia 9:00am 10:00pm 



Thursday, February 20 At Sea   

Friday, February 21 Adelaide, Australia  7:00am 6:00pm 

Saturday, February 22 At Sea   

Sunday, February 23 At Sea   

Monday, February 24 At Sea   

Tuesday, February 25 Perth (Fremantle), Australia  7:00am 5:00pm 

Wednesday, February 26 At Sea   

Thursday, February 27 At Sea   

Friday, February 28 At Sea   

Saturday, March 1 Benoa, Bali, Indonesia 7:00am 6:00pm 

Sunday, March 2 At Sea   

Monday, March 3 At Sea   

Tuesday, March 4 Singapore 7:00am 5:00pm 

Wednesday, March 5 At Sea   

Thursday, March 6 At Sea   

Friday, March 7 At Sea   

Saturday, March 8 Colombo, Sri Lanka  8:00am 8:00pm 

Sunday, March 9 At Sea   

Monday, March 10 At Sea   

Tuesday, March 11 At Sea   

Wednesday, March 12 At Sea   

Thursday, March 13 Dubai, United Arab Emirates (overnight)  7:00am  

Friday, March 14 Dubai, United Arab Emirates   1:00pm 

Saturday, March 15 Muscat, Oman  9:00am 6:00pm 

Sunday, March 16 At Sea   

Monday, March 17 Salalah, Oman  7:00am 6:00pm 

Tuesday, March 18 At Sea   

Wednesday, March 19 At Sea   

Thursday, March 20 At Sea   

Friday, March 21 At Sea   

Saturday, March 22 Petra (Aqaba), Jordan  6:00am 11:00pm 

Sunday, March 23 Suez Canal (Cruising)   

Monday, March 24 Suez Canal (Cruising)   

Tuesday, March 25 Cairo / Giza (Alexandria), Egypt  7:00am 11:00pm 

Wednesday, March 26 At Sea   



Thursday, March 27 Limassol, Cyprus 8:00am 6:00pm 

Friday, March 28 At Sea   

Saturday, March 29 Crete (Chania), Greece  7:00am 5:00pm 

Sunday, March 30 Rhodes, Greece  8:00am 6:00pm 

Monday, March 31 Ephesus / Kusadasi, Turkey  8:00am 6:00pm 

Tuesday, April 1 Patmos, Greece 7:00am 5:00pm 

Wednesday, April 2 Volos, Greece 8:00am 6:00pm 

Thursday, April 3 Athens (Piraeus), Greece  7:00am 7:00pm 

Friday, April 4 At Sea   

Saturday, April 5 Dubrovnik, Croatia  7:00am 10:00pm 

Sunday, April 6 Bar, Montenegro 7:00am 4:00pm 

Monday, April 7 Taranto, Italy  7:00am 4:00pm 

Tuesday, April 8 Siracusa, Sicily, Italy 8:00am 6:00pm 

Wednesday, April 9 Valletta, Malta 7:00am 10:00pm 

Thursday, April 10 At Sea   

Friday, April 11 Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 6:00am 6:00pm 

Saturday, April 12 Ajaccio, Corsica, France  8:00am 6:00pm 

Sunday, April 13 Florence / Pisa (Livorno), Italy  7:00am 7:00pm 

Monday, April 14 Genoa, Italy 7:00am 10:00pm 

Tuesday, April 15 Nice (Villefranche), France  7:00am 7:00pm 

Wednesday, April 16 Marseille, France  7:00am 5:00pm 

Thursday, April 17 Barcelona, Spain 7:00am 8:00pm 

Friday, April 18 At Sea   

Saturday, April 19 Cadiz, Spain 8:00am 8:00pm 

Sunday, April 20 Casablanca, Morocco  9:00am 11:00pm 

Monday, April 21 At Sea   

Tuesday, April 22 Arrecife, Lanzarote, Canary Islands  8:00am 10:00pm 

Wednesday, April 23 
Las Palmas, Grand Canary Island, 
Canary Islands 8:00am 5:00pm 

Thursday, April 24 At Sea   

Friday, April 25 At Sea   

Saturday, April 26 At Sea   

Sunday, April 27 At Sea   

Monday, April 28 At Sea   

Tuesday, April 29 At Sea   



Wednesday, April 30 At Sea   

Thursday, May 1 At Sea   

Friday, May 2 Fort Lauderdale, FL 6:00am  

    

For more information about this or any other sailing contact Rob Stover    

Toll Free: 1-888-723-2377       

Direct: 778-398-2010    

Email: robs@uniglobecarefree.ca    
 

 



 

 


